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Physical Collections by Audience

Format
Adult
Fiction
Nonfiction
Blu-Ray
DVD
CD-Music
CD-Spoken
Game
ADULT TOTAL

Young Adult
Fiction
Nonfiction
CD-Spoken
YOUNG ADULT TOTAL

Children

Fiction
Nonfiction
Blu-Ray
DVD
CD-Music
CD-Spoken
Game

CHILDREN TOTAL

PHYSICAL COLLECTION

Net Gain/Loss

Net Gain/Loss

Beginning 2019 Last Month Current Month From Last Month Year-To-Date

62,237
102,744
4,727
18,690
12,412
10,515
0
211,325

11,215
1,704
374
13,293

88,320
36,993
1,607
11,085
2,608
2,735
60
143,408

368,026

62,215
102,060
4,996
19,181
12,543
10,724
65
211,784

11,124
1,807
398
13,329

89,008
37,789
1,822
11,342
2,161
2,684

2
144,808

369,921

62,365
101,723
5,092
19,219
12,562
10,779
65
211,805

11,149
1,773
399
13,321

89,197
37,777
1,868
11,370
2,171
2,652

2
145,037

370,163

150
-337
96
38
19
55

0

21

25
-34

189
-12
46
28
10
-32

229

242

128
-1,021
365
529
150
264
65
480

-66
69
25
28

877
784
261
285
-437
-83
-58
1,629

2,137

Digital Collections by Format

Net Gain/Loss

Net Gain/Loss

Format Beginning 2019 Last Month Current Month From Last Month Year-To-Date
Downloadable
Audio
Adult 5,796 6,497 6,598 101 802
Young Adult 896 1,046 1,046 0 150
Children 2,709 2,934 2,996 62 287
AUDIO TOTAL 9,401 10,477 10,640 163 1,239
Downloadable
Ebooks
Adult 7,429 8,180 8,257 77 828
Young Adult 2,486 2,760 2,784 24 298
Children 8,016 8,672 8,895 223 879
EBOOK TOTAL 17,931 19,612 19,936 324 2,005
DIGITAL COLLECTION TOTAL 27,332 30,089 30,576 487 3,244
TOTAL COLLECTION 395,358 400,010 400,739 729 5,381




